SPECIFICATIONS
3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
A  W o m a n-O w n e d Business
Establ ished 1975 12/10
Housing: Die cast aluminum with internal rib design
to prevent wall distortion or stress sagging; built-in
hinge.  Finished architectural bronze.  See finish

A  W o m a n-O w n e d Business
Establ ished 1975
HOW TO ORDER
EXAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: FLQ93022SAB4= QL induction 165 watt lamp, 3000k, with adjustable slip fitter finished textured bronze, 277 volt.
Catalog Number Lamps Color Temp
FLQ93022 165W 3000
FLQ94022 165W 4000
FLQ95022 165W 5000
CRI
80
80
80
Initial Lumens
12,000
12,000
12,000
Voltage Suffix
1= 120V
2= 208V
3= 240V
4= 277V
Photo Control
Add suffix “PC”
to order number.
Fuse and Fuse
Holder
Add suffix  “F”
to order number.
ACCESSORIES
FLQ22 Series
22” Outdoor Area Floodlight
With 165 Watt Philips QL Induction